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Diagram R01

R01  841 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 855 5B14 12R  T03A T05  

R01  858 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1115 1B14 12F  T05 T03A  

R01  1144 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1359 1W29 12R  T03A T05  

R01  1407 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1409      8R   T05       

R01  1445 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1447      8F   T05       

R01  1458 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1715 1W30 12F  T05 T04   

R01  1730 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1912 1W41 12R  T04 T05   

R01  1920 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1922      8R   T05       

R01  1945 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1947      8F   T05       

R01  1958 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2215 1W44 12F  T05 T08   

R01  2244 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2455 1W53 12R  T08 T05   

R01  2505 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2519 5B67 8R   T05       

Diagram R02

R02  844 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1059 1W13 12R  T13 T16   

R02  1107 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1109      4           

R02  1145 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1147      8F   T09       

R02  1158 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1415 1W22 12F  T09 T08   

R02  1444 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1659 1W37 12R  T08 T09   

R02  1707 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1709      8R   T09       

R02  1722 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1724      8F   T09       

R02  1737 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1920 1W38 12F  T09 T12   

R02  1944 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2159 1B37 12R  T12 T09   

R02  2208 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2222 5B51 12R  T12 T09   

Diagram R03

R03  933 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 947 5W14 8R   T06       

R03  958 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1215 1W14 12F  T06 T12   

R03  1244 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1459 1W31 12R  T12 T06   

R03  1507 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1509      8R   T06       

R03  1545 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1547      4           

R03  1558 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1815 1W32 12F  T15 T10   

R03  1830 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2012 1W43 12R  T10 T15   

R03  2020 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2022      8R   T15       

R03  2045 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2047      8F   T15       

R03  2058 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 2315 1W46 12F  T15 T13   

R03  2325 Waterloo 11                                                 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        2335 5Y37 12R  T13 T15   

Forms Diagram R04

Diagram R04

R04  1011 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 9                                                  1020 5W23 12F  T15 T10   

R04  1044 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1259 1W23 12R  T10 T15   

R04  1307 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1309      4           

R04  1345 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1347      4           

R04  1358 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1615 1W28 12F  T16 T13   

R04  1630 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1812 1W39 12R  T13 T16   

R04  1820 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1822      8R   T16       

R04  1827 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1829      8F   T16       

R04  1837 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  2020 1W42 12F  T16 T22   

R04  2044 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2259 1W49 12R  T22 T16   

R04  2312 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2314      8R   T16       

R04  2332 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2334      8F   T16       

R04  2345 Bournemouth                                                 Eastleigh                                                   2434 2W10 12F  T16 T10   

Forms Diagram R01A

Diagram R05A

R05A 1015 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1029 5W16 12R  T09 T14A  

R05A 1035 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1037      12R  T09 T14A  

R05A 1042 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1044      8F   T14A      

R05A 1058 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1315 1W16 12F  T14A T22  
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R05A 1344 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1559 1W33 12R  T22 T14A  

R05A 1607 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1609      8R   T14A      

R05A 1624 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1626      8F   T14A      

R05A 1637 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1820 1W34 12F  T14A T03A 

R05A 1844 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2059 1B35 12R  T03A T14A 

R05A 2106 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2120 5B45 12R  T03A T14A 

Diagram R05B

R05B 2334 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 2348 5B46 12R  T03B T14B 

R05B 2354 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2356      12R  T03B T14B 

Forms Diagram R02

Diagram R06

R06  1620 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1634 5B32 8R   T20       

R06  1641 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1643      8R   T20       

R06  1650 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1652      12F  T20 T06   

R06  1658 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1915 1B32 12F  T20 T06   

R06  1930 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2112 1W45 12R  T06 T20   

R06  2120 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2122      4 T06 T20   

R06  2145 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2147      4           

R06  2158 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2417 1W48 8F   T04       

R06  2425 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        2435 5Y01 8R   T04       

Forms Diagram R03

Diagram T01

T01  645 Eastleigh Depot                                             Eastleigh                                                   655 5T15 9M   4Vep DL   

T01  706 Eastleigh                                                   Portsmouth Harbour                                          748 2T15 5R   DL        

T01  758 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     950 2V29 5F   DL        

T01  1000 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1148 2O05 5R   DL        

T01  1208 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1350 2V36 5F   DL        

T01  1400 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1548 2O09 5R   DL        

T01  1608 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1750 2V41 5F   DL        

T01  1800 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1948 2O14 5R   DL        

T01  2008 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     2150 2V45 5F   DL        

T01  2200 Reading                                                     Basingstoke                                                 2222 2O19 5R   DL        

T01  2227 Basingstoke                                                 Barton MS1                                                  2230      5F   DL        

Forms Diagram T14

Diagram T02

T02  742 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 756 5B10 9F   TB2 EDL   

T02  758 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1015 1B10 9R   EDL TB2   

T02  1033 Waterloo 12                                                 Clapham Yard 42 Road                                        1043 5Y09 9F   TB2 EDL   

T02  1620 Clapham Yard 42 Road                                        Waterloo 9                                                  1629 5B29 9R   EDL TB2   

T02  1644 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1859 1B29 9F   TB2 EDL   

T02  1902 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1916 5B31 9F   TB2 EDL   

Diagram T03A

T03A 841 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 855 5B14 12F  T05 R01   

T03A 858 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1115 1B14 12R  R01 T05   

T03A 1144 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1359 1W29 12F  T05 R01   

T03A 1405 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1504 1W29 5R   DL        

T03A 1530 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1631 1W34 5F   DL        

T03A 1637 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1820 1W34 12R  R05A T14A 

T03A 1844 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2059 1B35 12F  T14A R05A 

T03A 2106 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2120 5B45 12F  T14A R05A 

Diagram T03B

T03B 2334 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 2348 5B46 12F  T14B R05B 

T03B 2354 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2356      12F  T14B R05B 

Forms Diagram T16

Diagram T04

T04  919 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        Waterloo 9                                                  928 5W21 9R   EDL TB4   
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T04  944 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1159 1W21 9F   TB4 EDL   

T04  1205 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1304 1W21 5R   DL        

T04  1348 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1452 1W30 5F   DL        

T04  1458 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1715 1W30 12R  R01 T05   

T04  1730 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1912 1W41 12F  T05 R01   

T04  1918 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2030 1W41 5R   DL        

T04  2051 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 2152 1W48 5F   DL        

T04  2158 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2417 1W48 8R   R06       

T04  2425 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        2435 5Y01 8F   R06       

Forms Diagram T21

Diagram T05

T05  841 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 855 5B14 12M  T03A R01  

T05  858 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1115 1B14 12M  R01 T03A  

T05  1144 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1359 1W29 12M  T03A R01  

T05  1407 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1409      8F   R01       

T05  1445 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1447      8R   R01       

T05  1458 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1715 1W30 12M  R01 T04   

T05  1730 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1912 1W41 12M  T04 R01   

T05  1920 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1922      8F   R01       

T05  1945 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1947      8R   R01       

T05  1958 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2215 1W44 12M  R01 T08   

T05  2244 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2455 1W53 12M  T08 R01   

T05  2505 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2519 5B67 8F   R01       

Diagram T06

T06  933 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 947 5W14 8F   R03       

T06  958 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1215 1W14 12M  R03 T12   

T06  1244 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1459 1W31 12M  T12 R03   

T06  1507 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1509      8F   R03       

T06  1650 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1652      12R  R06 T20   

T06  1658 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1915 1B32 12R  R06 T20   

T06  1930 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2112 1W45 12F  T20 R06   

T06  2118 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2217 1W45 9M   T20 R06   

T06  2348 Weymouth                                                    Poole                                                       2431 1W52 9M   T20 DL    

T06  2432 Poole                                                       Bournemouth Depot                                           2442 5W52 9M   T20 DL    

Diagram T07

T07  950 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1005 5W11 5F   DL        

T07  1018 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1119 2W11 5R   DL        

T07  1137 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1252 1W24 5F   DL        

T07  1258 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1515 1W24 9R   EDL TB4   

T07  1544 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1759 1B27 9F   TB4 EDL   

T07  1802 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1804      9F   TB4 EDL   

T07  1852 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1854      9R   EDL TB4   

T07  1858 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  2115 1B36 9R   EDL TB4   

T07  2144 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2359 1B39 9F   TB4 EDL   

T07  2402 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2416 5B59 9F   TB4 EDL   

Diagram T08

T08  722 Eastleigh Depot                                             Eastleigh                                                   732 5W05 5F   DL        

T08  758 Eastleigh                                                   Weymouth                                                    1001 2W05 5R   DL        

T08  1034 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1152 1W22 5F   DL        

T08  1158 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1415 1W22 12R  R02 T09   

T08  1444 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1659 1W37 12F  T09 R02   

T08  1705 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1811 1W37 5R   DL        

T08  1851 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1952 1W44 5F   DL        

T08  1958 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2215 1W44 12R  R01 T05   

T08  2244 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2455 1W53 12F  T05 R01   

T08  2501 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2555 1W53 5R   DL        
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Forms Diagram T18

Diagram T09

T09  1015 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1029 5W16 12F  T14A R05A 

T09  1035 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1037      12F  T14A R05A 

T09  1145 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1147      8R   R02       

T09  1158 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1415 1W22 12M  R02 T08   

T09  1444 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1659 1W37 12M  T08 R02   

T09  1707 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1709      8F   R02       

T09  1722 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1724      8R   R02       

T09  1737 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1920 1W38 12M  R02 T12   

T09  1944 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2159 1B37 12M  T12 R02   

T09  2208 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2222 5B51 12M  T12 R02   

Diagram T10

T10  1011 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 9                                                  1020 5W23 12R  R04 T15   

T10  1044 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1259 1W23 12F  T15 R04   

T10  1305 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1404 1W23 9M   DL T15    

T10  1451 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1552 1W32 9M   T15 DL    

T10  1558 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1815 1W32 12R  R03 T15   

T10  1830 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2012 1W43 12F  T15 R03   

T10  2018 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2132 1W43 5R   DL        

T10  2242 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 2339 2W10 5F   DL        

T10  2345 Bournemouth                                                 Eastleigh                                                   2434 2W10 12R  R04 T16   

Forms Diagram T15A

Diagram T11

T11  652 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          700 5V27 5R   DL        

T11  708 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     850 2V27 5F   DL        

T11  900 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1048 2O04 5R   DL        

T11  1108 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1250 2V34 5F   DL        

T11  1300 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1448 2O08 5R   DL        

T11  1508 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1651 2V39 5F   DL        

T11  1700 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1848 2O12 5R   DL        

T11  1908 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     2050 2V44 5F   DL        

T11  2100 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          2248 2O18 5R   DL        

T11  2308 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Eastleigh                                                   2347 2T56 5F   DL        

T11  2350 Eastleigh                                                   Eastleigh Depot                                             2405 5T23 5R   DL        

Forms Diagram T10

Diagram T12

T12  710 Weymouth                                                    Jubilee Sidings                                             730      9M   DL T22    

T12  815 Jubilee Sidings                                             Weymouth                                                    835      5R   DL        

T12  848 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 952 1W14 5F   DL        

T12  958 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1215 1W14 12R  R03 T06   

T12  1244 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1459 1W31 12F  T06 R03   

T12  1505 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1609 1W31 5R   DL        

T12  1630 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1731 1W38 5F   DL        

T12  1737 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1920 1W38 12R  R02 T09   

T12  1944 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2159 1B37 12F  T09 R02   

T12  2208 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2222 5B51 12F  T09 R02   

Diagram T13

T13  844 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1059 1W13 12F  T16 R02   

T13  1105 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1206 1W13 9M   DL T16    

T13  1251 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1352 1W28 9M   T16 DL    

T13  1358 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1615 1W28 12R  R04 T16   

T13  1630 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1812 1W39 12F  T16 R04   

T13  1818 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1930 1W39 5R   DL        

T13  1948 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 2052 1W46 5F   DL        

T13  2058 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 2315 1W46 12R  R03 T15   

T13  2325 Waterloo 11                                                 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        2335 5Y37 12F  T15 R03   
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Forms Diagram T05

Diagram T14A

T14A 1015 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1029 5W16 12M  T09 R05A  

T14A 1035 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1037      12M  T09 R05A  

T14A 1042 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1044      8R   R05A      

T14A 1058 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1315 1W16 12M  R05A T22  

T14A 1344 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1559 1W33 12M  T22 R05A  

T14A 1607 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1609      8F   R05A      

T14A 1624 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1626      8R   R05A      

T14A 1637 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1820 1W34 12M  R05A T03A 

T14A 1844 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2059 1B35 12M  T03A R05A 

T14A 2106 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2120 5B45 12M  T03A R05A 

Diagram T14B

T14B 2334 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 2348 5B46 12M  T03B R05B 

T14B 2354 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2356      12M  T03B R05B 

Forms Diagram T12

Diagram T15

T15  1011 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 9                                                  1020 5W23 12M  R04 T10   

T15  1044 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1259 1W23 12M  T10 R04   

T15  1305 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1404 1W23 9R   DL T10    

T15  1451 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1552 1W32 9F   T10 DL    

T15  1558 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1815 1W32 12M  R03 T10   

T15  1830 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2012 1W43 12M  T10 R03   

T15  2020 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2022      8F   R03       

T15  2045 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2047      8R   R03       

T15  2058 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 2315 1W46 12M  R03 T13   

T15  2325 Waterloo 11                                                 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        2335 5Y37 12M  T13 R03   

Forms Diagram T02

Diagram T16

T16  844 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1059 1W13 12M  T13 R02   

T16  1105 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1206 1W13 9R   DL T13    

T16  1251 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1352 1W28 9F   T13 DL    

T16  1358 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1615 1W28 12M  R04 T13   

T16  1630 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1812 1W39 12M  T13 R04   

T16  1820 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1822      8F   R04       

T16  1827 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1829      8R   R04       

T16  1837 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  2020 1W42 12M  R04 T22   

T16  2044 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2259 1W49 12M  T22 R04   

T16  2312 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2314      8F   R04       

T16  2332 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2334      8R   R04       

T16  2345 Bournemouth                                                 Eastleigh                                                   2434 2W10 12M  R04 T10   

Forms Diagram T11A

Diagram T17

T17  710 Up Sdg East                                                 Basingstoke                                                 716      5R   DL        

T17  729 Basingstoke                                                 Reading                                                     750 2V26 5F   DL        

T17  800 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          948 2O03 5R   DL        

T17  1008 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1150 2V32 5F   DL        

T17  1200 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1348 2O07 5R   DL        

T17  1408 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1550 2V38 5F   DL        

T17  1600 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1748 2O11 5R   DL        

T17  1808 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1950 2V43 5F   DL        

T17  2000 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          2148 2O17 5R   DL        

T17  2208 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Eastleigh                                                   2247 2T54 5F   DL        

T17  2250 Eastleigh                                                   Eastleigh Depot                                             2305 5T19 5R   DL        

Forms Diagram T22

Diagram T18

T18  700 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        2410 STABL 4           

Forms Diagram T17
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Diagram T19

T19  745 Eastleigh Depot                                             Eastleigh                                                   755 5T19 5F   DL        

T19  806 Eastleigh                                                   Portsmouth Harbour                                          848 2T19 5R   DL        

T19  908 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1050 2V30 5F   DL        

T19  1100 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1248 2O06 5R   DL        

T19  1308 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1450 2V37 5F   DL        

T19  1500 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          1648 2O10 5R   DL        

T19  1708 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     1850 2V42 5F   DL        

T19  1900 Reading                                                     Portsmouth Harbour                                          2048 2O16 5R   DL        

T19  2108 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Reading                                                     2250 2V46 5F   DL        

T19  2300 Reading                                                     Basingstoke                                                 2322 2O21 5R   DL        

T19  2327 Basingstoke                                                 Barton MS1                                                  2330      5F   DL        

Forms Diagram T09

Diagram T20

T20  1620 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1634 5B32 8F   R06       

T20  1641 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1643      8F   R06       

T20  1650 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1652      12M  R06 T06   

T20  1658 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1915 1B32 12M  R06 T06   

T20  1930 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2112 1W45 12M  T06 R06   

T20  2118 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2217 1W45 9R   T06 R06   

T20  2348 Weymouth                                                    Poole                                                       2431 1W52 9F   T06 DL    

T20  2432 Poole                                                       Bournemouth Depot                                           2442 5W52 9F   T06 DL    

Diagram T21

T21  700 Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        2410 STABL 9R   EDL TB1   

Forms Diagram T20

Diagram T22

T22  710 Weymouth                                                    Jubilee Sidings                                             730      9R   DL T12    

T22  915 Jubilee Sidings                                             Weymouth                                                    935      5R   DL        

T22  951 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1052 1W16 5F   DL        

T22  1058 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1315 1W16 12R  R05A T14A 

T22  1344 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1559 1W33 12F  T14A R05A 

T22  1605 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1709 1W33 5R   DL        

T22  1726 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1831 1W42 5F   DL        

T22  1837 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  2020 1W42 12R  R04 T16   

T22  2044 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2259 1W49 12F  T16 R04   

T22  2309 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2408 1W49 5R   DL        

Diagram T23

T23  1734 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1748 5B34 9F   TB3 EDL   

T23  1758 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2015 1B34 9R   EDL TB3   

T23  2035 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        2045 5Y25 9F   TB3 EDL   

Forms Diagram T03

Diagram TB1

TB1  700 Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        2410 STABL 9M   EDL T21   

Forms Diagram TB5

Diagram TB2

TB2  742 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 756 5B10 9M   T02 EDL   

TB2  758 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1015 1B10 9M   EDL T02   

TB2  1033 Waterloo 12                                                 Clapham Yard 42 Road                                        1043 5Y09 9M   T02 EDL   

TB2  1620 Clapham Yard 42 Road                                        Waterloo 9                                                  1629 5B29 9M   EDL T02   

TB2  1644 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1859 1B29 9M   T02 EDL   

TB2  1902 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1916 5B31 9M   T02 EDL   

Diagram TB3

TB3  1734 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1748 5B34 9M   T23 EDL   

TB3  1758 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2015 1B34 9M   EDL T23   

TB3  2035 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        2045 5Y25 9M   T23 EDL   

Forms Diagram TB3
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Diagram TB4

TB4  919 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        Waterloo 9                                                  928 5W21 9M   EDL T04   

TB4  944 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1159 1W21 9M   T04 EDL   

TB4  1210 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1212      5F   EDL       

TB4  1246 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1248      5R   EDL       

TB4  1258 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  1515 1W24 9M   EDL T07   

TB4  1544 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1759 1B27 9M   T07 EDL   

TB4  1802 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1804      9M   T07 EDL   

TB4  1852 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1854      9M   EDL T07   

TB4  1858 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  2115 1B36 9M   EDL T07   

TB4  2144 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 2359 1B39 9M   T07 EDL   

TB4  2402 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2416 5B59 9M   T07 EDL   

Diagram TB5

TB5  700 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth Depot                                           2410 STABL 4           
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